List of Common Court Costs/Fees

TYPE

Attorney Admittance Fee

Attorney List

Court Costs

Tapes/Audio Recording

Demand for Jury

Marriage Certificate and Physician Certificate
Notice, Claim, and Summons to Appear
Petition for Adoption

Petition for Child Support

Petition for Custody (Parents only)
Petition for Determination of Paternity
Petition for Dissolution of Marriage
Petition for Guardianship

Verified Complaint for Protection Order
Petition for Appeal

Copies

Certified Copies

Probation

Court Fines

Probate

COST

$10.00
$3.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$00.25/page
$5.00
$20.00/mo
VARY BY CASE
$100.00 (taken out of
Estate)

All payments are to be made by Cash, Cashier’s Check, or Money Order

only

Payments are to be made at the Clerk’s Office: 149 CR 517/PO Box 737 (18)

Justice Complex
Ignacio, Colorado 81137

Payments should be made payable to: Southern Ute Tribal Court

UNLESS for RESTITION OR CHILD SUPPORT, then payment should be made

payable to the receiving party.



